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woensdag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 10 7 Hoogstraten & Fans 28 4 702 123 19419 16935 798 2303 911 2636
2 5 2 Pinballs 22 ½ 9 ½ 661 151 19347 16027 771 2199 924 2500
3 7 1 In The Pocket 21 ½ 10 ½ 647 162 19494 15786 738 2155 912 2622
4 11 6 Van Alles Wat 17 15 565 214 18498 13365 668 1845 887 2502
5 8 3 Geef Nooit Op! 15 17 543 232 18671 13127 598 1705 829 2398
6 9 5 De Lucky Devils 13 19 631 173 18658 14785 746 2010 916 2520
7 6 4 WoensdagGehaktdag 10 22 543 215 18611 13703 700 1908 885 2463
8 12 8 Spookteam 1 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

5-6 De Lucky Devils 782 710 769 2261 0 <---> Van Alles Wat 789 751 804 2344 4
7-8 Hoogstraten & Fans 768 767 820 2355 4 <---> Spookteam 0 0 0 0 0

9-10 Geef Nooit Op! 752 767 826 2345 1 <---> WoensdagGehaktdag 796 885 782 2463 3
11-12 In The Pocket 725 721 870 2316 1 <---> Pinballs 720 784 924 2428 3

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  2- 4  1- 3  5- 7  6- 8
Next Week  7- 3  2- 6  1- 8  5- 4

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 752 Pinballs 738 In The Pocket 702 Hoogstraten & Fans
Scratch Series 2001 Hoogstraten & Fans 1920 In The Pocket 1912 Pinballs

Handicap Game 924 Pinballs 885 WoensdagGehaktdag 870 In The Pocket
Handicap Series 2463 WoensdagGehaktdag 2428 Pinballs 2355 Hoogstraten & Fans

Men Scratch Game 247 Cris van Hoogstraten 216 Richard van Oldenbeek 215 Jan Verschoof
Scratch Series 560 Cris van Hoogstraten 541 Jan Verschoof 540 Ger Nillesen

Handicap Game 259 Cris van Hoogstraten 258 Richard van Oldenbeek 242 Jan Verschoof
Handicap Series 658 Richard van Oldenbeek 622 Jan Verschoof 615 Wim Hermsen

Women Scratch Game 219 Marlou Klabbers 168 Mariette van Delft 162 Marcia de Groot
Scratch Series 557 Marlou Klabbers 443 Marcia de Groot 443 Elly Heldens

Handicap Game 257 Marlou Klabbers 225 Mariette van Delft 214 Anja van Oldenbeek
Handicap Series 671 Marlou Klabbers 605 Elly Heldens 584 Mariette van Delft

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 798 Hoogstraten & Fans 771 Pinballs 746 De Lucky Devils
Scratch Series 2303 Hoogstraten & Fans 2199 Pinballs 2155 In The Pocket

Handicap Game 924 Pinballs 916 De Lucky Devils 912 In The Pocket
Handicap Series 2636 Hoogstraten & Fans 2622 In The Pocket 2520 De Lucky Devils

Men Scratch Game 258 Cris van Hoogstraten 257 Dennis van Hoogstraten 255 Michael Rawnsley
Scratch Series 717 Cris van Hoogstraten 669 Dennis van Hoogstraten 607 Joop Peeters

Handicap Game 281 Gerard Pierik 261 Wim Hermsen 259 Cris van Hoogstraten
Handicap Series 751 Wim Hermsen 692 Gerard Pierik 668 Marc Peperzak

Women Scratch Game 225 Marlou Klabbers 201 Marcia de Groot 181 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 568 Marlou Klabbers 490 Marcia de Groot 477 Brigitte van Hoogstraten

Handicap Game 258 Marlou Klabbers 234 Marcia de Groot 226 Caroline Janssen
Handicap Series 671 Marlou Klabbers 645 Caroline Janssen 628 Marcia de Groot
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - In The Pocket
Rob Schins 150 49 2706 18 198 503 199 552 132 125 153 410 548
Jos de Haas 151 48 3172 21 212 506 222 645 0 0
Jan Verschoof 181 27 2721 15 222 563 242 622 145 181 215 541 622
Marc Peperzak 165 38 3964 24 203 562 243 668 134 140 165 439 550
Hans Peters 186 23 2797 15 225 592 227 596 182 143 205 530 596
Ger Nillesen bk181 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
2 - Pinballs
Anja van Oldenbeek 136 58 2040 15 171 431 214 581 127 124 156 407 581
Richard van Oldenbeek 163 39 2447 15 216 532 258 658 158 158 216 532 658
Ronald van Zomeren 177 30 4260 24 241 597 224 604 140 172 183 495 579
Michael Rawnsley 185 24 2040 11 255 579 0 0
Dennis Peters 156 44 2819 18 211 520 241 610 123 158 197 478 610
Thomas Stammes 198 15 594 3 225 594 0 0
3 - Geef Nooit Op!
Mariette van Delft 138 57 2906 21 179 463 225 602 124 121 168 413 584
Caroline Janssen 135 59 2436 18 164 459 226 645 0 0
Elly Heldens 143 53 3008 21 180 468 222 620 147 147 149 443 605
Simone Meeuwsen 127 63 1528 12 155 410 121 134 155 410 599
Gerda Boone 133 60 2411 18 167 443 210 583 127 132 121 380 557
Tom Mol 139 56 838 6 169 423 0 0
Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - WoensdagGehaktdag
Marlou Klabbers 167 37 4027 24 225 568 258 671 159 219 179 557 671
Hanneke Jansen 127 63 3057 24 164 410 214 578 130 150 107 387 576
Cris Hoogeveen 145 52 2613 18 171 461 219 580 119 167 138 424 580
Monique van Moorsel 104 63 1873 18 141 359 188 547 0 0
Willeke Peters bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teun Daalmeijer 175 31 526 3 200 526 0 0
Ger Nillesen 175 31 2107 12 203 540 203 164 173 540 636
5 - De Lucky Devils
Marcia de Groot 154 46 2784 18 201 490 234 628 141 140 162 443 575
Gregory Ruisi 140 56 3368 24 194 464 232 582 139 124 146 409 577
Wesley Bouwman 164 39 3445 21 199 540 223 620 0 0
Melvin Bouwman 173 32 3651 21 230 573 231 624 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Max Hoeven 109 63 982 9 154 365 154 98 113 365 554
Ricardo in den Bosch bk157 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - Van Alles Wat
Joop Peeters 166 37 3498 21 241 607 214 609 177 144 177 498 609
Gerard Pierik 142 54 2999 21 223 518 281 692 115 129 168 412 571
Jos Geurts 133 60 3202 24 166 456 214 610 142 133 152 427 610
Gerrie Hendrix 124 63 2617 21 154 420 207 572 141 131 93 365 554
Jan Geurts 116 63 1049 9 131 365 0 0
7 - Hoogstraten & Fans
Cris van Hoogstraten 200 14 4821 24 258 717 259 596 167 146 247 560 596
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 148 50 3125 21 181 477 220 627 142 150 127 419 566
Wim Hermsen 159 42 3831 24 212 604 261 751 154 194 141 489 615
Dennis van Hoogstraten 195 17 4103 21 257 669 202 578 187 159 187 533 578
8 - Spookteam
Spook 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Evers 191 20 574 3 213 574 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Cris van Hoogstraten 200 14 4821 24 258 717 259 596 167 146 247 560 596
Thomas Stammes 198 15 594 3 225 594 0 0
Dennis van Hoogstraten 195 17 4103 21 257 669 202 578 187 159 187 533 578
Hans Peters 186 23 2797 15 225 592 227 596 182 143 205 530 596
Michael Rawnsley 185 24 2040 11 255 579 0 0
Jan Verschoof 181 27 2721 15 222 563 242 622 145 181 215 541 622
Ronald van Zomeren 177 30 4260 24 241 597 224 604 140 172 183 495 579
Ger Nillesen 175 31 2107 12 203 540 203 164 173 540 636
Teun Daalmeijer 175 31 526 3 200 526 0 0
Melvin Bouwman 173 32 3651 21 230 573 231 624 d185 d185 d185 555 555
Joop Peeters 166 37 3498 21 241 607 214 609 177 144 177 498 609
Marc Peperzak 165 38 3964 24 203 562 243 668 134 140 165 439 550
Wesley Bouwman 164 39 3445 21 199 540 223 620 0 0
Richard van Oldenbeek 163 39 2447 15 216 532 258 658 158 158 216 532 658
Wim Hermsen 159 42 3831 24 212 604 261 751 154 194 141 489 615
Dennis Peters 156 44 2819 18 211 520 241 610 123 158 197 478 610
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
Jos de Haas 151 48 3172 21 212 506 222 645 0 0
Rob Schins 150 49 2706 18 198 503 199 552 132 125 153 410 548
Cris Hoogeveen 145 52 2613 18 171 461 219 580 119 167 138 424 580
Gerard Pierik 142 54 2999 21 223 518 281 692 115 129 168 412 571
Gregory Ruisi 140 56 3368 24 194 464 232 582 139 124 146 409 577
Tom Mol 139 56 838 6 169 423 0 0
Jos Geurts 133 60 3202 24 166 456 214 610 142 133 152 427 610
Jan Geurts 116 63 1049 9 131 365 0 0
Max Hoeven 109 63 982 9 154 365 154 98 113 365 554
Ricardo in den Bosch bk157 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ger Nillesen bk181 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marlou Klabbers 167 37 4027 24 225 568 258 671 159 219 179 557 671
Marcia de Groot 154 46 2784 18 201 490 234 628 141 140 162 443 575
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 148 50 3125 21 181 477 220 627 142 150 127 419 566
Elly Heldens 143 53 3008 21 180 468 222 620 147 147 149 443 605
Mariette van Delft 138 57 2906 21 179 463 225 602 124 121 168 413 584
Anja van Oldenbeek 136 58 2040 15 171 431 214 581 127 124 156 407 581
Caroline Janssen 135 59 2436 18 164 459 226 645 0 0
Gerda Boone 133 60 2411 18 167 443 210 583 127 132 121 380 557
Hanneke Jansen 127 63 3057 24 164 410 214 578 130 150 107 387 576
Simone Meeuwsen 127 63 1528 12 155 410 121 134 155 410 599
Gerrie Hendrix 124 63 2617 21 154 420 207 572 141 131 93 365 554
Monique van Moorsel 104 63 1873 18 141 359 188 547 0 0
Willeke Peters bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
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